DAB Mehrstufige
Kreiselpumpe Edelstahl DN65
DIN Flansch 18.7A 400VAC Typ
NKV 32/5-2 T (7043207)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Typ

Leistung

Maf3

Spannung

Leistung

Ampere

Edelstahl

DIN Flansch

NKV 32/5-2T

15PS

DN65

400VAC

11 kW

18.7A

ABMESSUNGEN

C

D

H

H-1

H-2

242 mm

320 mm

1427 mm

105 mm

990 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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